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The menu of Dino's Grill from Newark includes 90 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Dino's Grill is a beloved Italian/Greek
restaurant known for its exceptional customer service and delicious dishes. Despite the meat-based sauce on
the chicken parmigiana, the food is always top-notch and the portions are hearty. Guests rave about the juicy
chicken sandwich and flavorful lasagna, as well as the beef gyros and fettuccine athenian. The soup and salad
combo is a popular choice for lunch, with generous portions and fresh flavors. With friendly staff and consistently
great food, Dino's Grill is a must-try for anyone looking for a satisfying meal.
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Dino's Grill Menu

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD $2.3

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis

HAMBURGER $14.0

Vegetarian

GARDEN BURGER $14.0

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.0

Seafood

LINGUINE WITH CLAMS $17.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Special Burger

GREEK BURGER $15.5

Main

SOUP SALAD COMBO

Kids Menu

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH
PASTA

$10.0

$17.5

Pizza - Small @ 22 Cm

CHICKEN PRIMAVERA

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Grilled Burgers

ITALIAN BURGER

Baked

LASAGNA

Popular Items
GRILLED TUNA CHEESE

Children's Menu

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRENCH
FRIES

Fresh Sheet

SPRING SALAD WITH CHICKEN

Side Orders & Extras

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES

Pasta Lunga

FETTUCCINE WITH PESTO

Grilled Flatbreads

GREEK CHICKEN

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER

$16.8

$16.0

$16.5

$13.0

$13.0

$15.5

$9.0

$15.5

$16.0

$14.5



Dino's Grill Menu

Traditional Pasta Dishes
CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA

SAUCE $14.8
Mixed Poultry Dishes
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN $16.0
Main Courses

LASAGNA

SEAFOOD LINGUINE $18.0
Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $6.0
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $6.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
Starters

GYRO $14.3
HOMEMADE SOUP $5.0
Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO $14.3
GYROS

Hot Pastas

FETTUCCINE WITH PESTO

CHICKEN $17.3
FETTUCCINE ATHENIAN $16.8
Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

MARINARA
MAYO

Restaurant Category

GREEK
FRENCH
ITALIAN

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH

STEAK SANDWICH (6 OZ)
GRILLED CHEEESE

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

GARLIC

BEEF

FRIED ZUCCHINI

Burger

MEDITERRANEAN TURKEY
BURGER

SAN FRANCISCAN BURGER
FRENCH BURGER
CALIFORNIA BURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

LOW CARB

$15.0
$13.0
$17.0
$11.0

$7.0

$14.3

$15.0
$14.5
$15.5
$14.5
$14.5
$14.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI
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PASTA SPINACH SALAD WITH CHICKEN  $15.5
PANINI
CHICKEN Pasta
BREAD ..5‘9 FETTUCINI ALFREDO $9.0
SALAD - "\ SPAGHETTI WITH 5145
MEAT SAUCE :
SOUP
FETTUCCINE
BURGER ALFREDO $15.0
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI WITH $17.5
PASTA :
GREEK SALADWITH ¢ LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP $17.5
CHICKEN SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA $14.5
CAESAR SALAD WITH SAUCE
CHICKEN $15.5
ITALIAN PRIMAVERA $16.0
CHICKEN CAESAR PASTA PRIMAVERA $15.5
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS $16.0
GREEK SALAD $13.0 RIGATONI
CAESAR SALAD $11.0 PASTA ALFREDO
CAESAR SALAD WITH TUNA $14.5 RAVIOLI
SPRING SALAD $11.0 RIGATONI BOLOGNESE $15.8
HOUSE SALAD $6.0 PASTA BOLOGNESE
SPINACH SALAD $11.0

Dino's Grill

5855 Jarvis Avenue, Newark, Opening Hours:

94555, United States Of America Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00

Made with Menu
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