



https://menuweb.menu 5855 Jarvis Avenue, Newark, 94555, United States Of America +15104941203 - http://dinosgrillnewark.com/









The **menu of Dino's Grill** from Newark includes *90* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Dino's Grill is a beloved Italian/Greek restaurant known for its exceptional customer service and delicious dishes. Despite the meat-based sauce on the chicken parmigiana, the food is always top-notch and the portions are hearty. Guests rave about the juicy chicken sandwich and flavorful lasagna, as well as the beef gyros and fettuccine athenian. The soup and salad combo is a popular choice for lunch, with generous portions and fresh flavors. With friendly staff and consistently great food, Dino's Grill is a must-try for anyone looking for a satisfying meal.

g A	
	TO THE

Entrées GARLIC BREAD	\$2.3	Pizza - Small Ø 22 Cm	\$16.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Bread GARLIC BREAD	
HAMBURGER	\$14.0	Grilled Burgers	
Vegetarian		ITALIAN BURGER	\$16.0
GARDEN BURGER	\$14.0	Baked	
Snacks		LASAGNA	\$16.5
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	Popular Itama	
Seafood		Popular Items GRILLED TUNA CHEESE	\$13.0
LINGUINE WITH CLAMS	\$17.0	Children's Manu	
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Children's Menu CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$13.0
Chicken		Fresh Sheet	
CHICKEN PARM		SPRING SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$15.5
Chaoial Durgar		Side Orders & Extras	
Special Burger GREEK BURGER	<b>\$15.5</b>	CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$9.0
	<b>4_0.0</b>	Pasta Lunga	
Main SOUP SALAD COMBO	\$10.0	FETTUCCINE WITH PESTO	\$15.5
_	<b>ФТО.</b> О	Grilled Flatbreads	
Kids Menu		GREEK CHICKEN	\$16.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA	\$17.5	Clomburgoro	
		Glamburgers MUSHROOM BURGER	\$14.5
		WIOSHROOM BURGER	Ф14.Э



Traditional Pasta Dish CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA SAUCE		MARINARA MAYO	
Mixed Poultry Dishes CALIFORNIA CHICKEN	\$16.0	Restaurant Category GREEK FRENCH ITALIAN	
Main Courses  LASAGNA  SEAFOOD LINGUINE	\$18.0	Sandwiches CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0
Side Dishes ONION RINGS	\$6.0	TUNA SANDWICH STEAK SANDWICH (6 OZ) GRILLED CHEEESE	\$13.0 \$17.0 \$11.0
Starters & Salads	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Starters	\$5.0	GARLIC BEEF FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$7.0
GYRO HOMEMADE SOUP	\$14.3 \$5.0	Burger  MEDITERRANEAN TURKEY BURGER	\$14.3
Gyros CHICKEN GYRO GYROS	\$14.3	SAN FRANCISCAN BURGER FRENCH BURGER CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$15.0 \$14.5 \$15.5
Hot Pastas FETTUCCINE WITH PESTO	<b>\$17.3</b>	BACON CHEESEBURGER CHEESEBURGER LOW CARB	\$14.5 \$14.5 \$14.0
FETTUCCINE ATHENIAN	\$17.3 \$16.8	These Types Of Dishe	·

**MARINARA SAUCE** 

**Sauces** 

**SPAGHETTI** 

**Are Being Served** 



PASTA PANINI CHICKEN			SPINACH SALAD WITH CHICKEN  Pasta		\$15.5
BREAD				FETTUCINI ALFREDO	\$9.0
SALAD			de la	SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$14.5
SOUP					
BURGER				FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$15.0
Salads	<b>3</b>		CHICKEN : PASTA	SCALLOPINI WITH	\$17.5
GREEK SALAD WITH CHICKEN  CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$16.5	LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP		\$17.5	
		SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA		\$14.5	
		\$15.5	SAUCE		Ф14.5
	Ψ13.3	ITALIAN PRIMAVERA		\$16.0	
CHICKEN	CAESAR		PASTA PR	IMAVERA	\$15.5
CHICKEN	CAESAR SALAD		SPAGHET	TI WITH MEATBALLS	\$16.0
GREEK SA	NLAD	\$13.0	RIGATONI		
CAESAR S	SALAD	\$11.0	PASTA ALI	FREDO	
CAESAR S	SALAD WITH TUNA	\$14.5	RAVIOLI		
SPRING SA	ALAD	\$11.0	RIGATONI	BOLOGNESE	\$15.8
HOUSE SALAD \$		\$6.0	PASTA BOLOGNESE		
SPINACH S	SALAD	\$11.0			

## Dino's Grill

5855 Jarvis Avenue, Newark, 94555, United States Of America

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -20:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:00 The control of the co

Made with Menu